E AND R AMENDMENTS TO LB 901

Introduced by Enrollment and Review Committee: Nordquist, 7, Chairperson

- 1 1. In the Standing Committee amendments, AM1926:
- 2 a. On page 1, line 5, strike "(1)", show as stricken, and
- 3 insert "(1)(a)"; in line 16 strike "(a)" and insert "(i)"; and in
- 4 line 18 strike "(b)" and insert "(ii)"; and
- 5 b. On page 2, line 2, after the period insert
- 6 paragraphing and "(b)"; in line 7 strike "(a)", show as stricken,
- 7 and insert "(i)"; in line 8 strike "(b)", show as stricken, and
- 8 insert "(ii)"; and in line 12 after the period insert paragraphing
- 9 and "(c)".
- 10 2. On page 1, line 1, strike "section 43-2923" and insert
- 11 "sections 43-2923 and 43-2937".